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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the

Trade Marks Rules (Cap.

[111]

et M4 -
Trade Mark
No.

19620672

19620747

19760995

19760996

19761083

19761084

[G11]

JERI s -

Class No.

30

31

31

11

[151]
SEAE 3 -

Date of

Registration

15-01-1962

15-01-1962

15-01-1976

15-01-1976

16-01-1976

16—01-1976

559 sub. leg.).

Tl H #A
Date of
Removal

18-07-2011

18-07-2011

18-07-2011

18-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

1/6

[730]
t TEPN LN

Owner's Name

SIM SOON FAT FLOUR
VERMICELLI FACTORY,

DANA CORPORATION

FILLMORE-PIRU
CITRUS ASSOCIATION

FILLMORE-PIRU
CITRUS ASSOCIATION

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES

[740 / 750]
A ANRIRR L -
Owner's Address for
Service

SIM SOON FAT FLOUR
VERMICELL FACTORY

20TH FLOOR, FLAT B, FU
KA BUILDING, 222-226
JOHNSTON ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
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19761085

19761086

19761087

19761712

19761713

19780828

1978B0313

1978B1133

19790270

16

20

27

21

31

18

31

16

433

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 22-07-2011

16-01-1976

16-01-1976

16-01-1976

16-01-1976

16-01-1976

15-01-1976

19-01-1976

15-01-1976

13-01-1976

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

18-07-2011

20—07-2011

18-07-2011

14-07-2011

2/6

LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FILLMORE-PIRU
CITRUS ASSOCIATION

YVES SAINT LAURENT

FILLMORE-PIRU
CITRUS ASSOCIATION

TRANSFERTEX
THERMODRUCK—SYSTEM
G.M.B.H.

LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
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19910578

19910579

19910580

19912014

19912516

19912517

19912689

19912753

19912754

19912755

19912756

19912874

32

30

29

16

29

30

24

30

32

30

32
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15-01-1990

15-01-1990

15-01-1990

16—01-1990

15-01-1990

15-01-1990

16—-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

15-01-1990

18-07-2011

18-07-2011

18-07-2011

19-07-2011

18-07-2011

18-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

18-07-2011

3/6

WINNER FOOD
PRODUCTS LIMITED

WINNER FOOD
PRODUCTS LIMITED

WINNER FOOD
PRODUCTS LIMITED

CULTURECOM LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GO EASY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

FISONS INVESTMENTS
INC.

STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

KAO, LEE & YIP

17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KAO, LEE & YIP

17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KAO, LEE & YIP

17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
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19913133

19913810

1991B2315

1991B2688

1991B3915

199200071

199200710

199202222

199202781

199202782

18

25

32

23

25

16
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17-01-1990

13—-01-1990

18-01-1990

16—01-1990

15-01-1990

16—-01-1990

16—01-1990

17-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

19-07-2011

14-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

18-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

4/6

LEDER-KRAMER KG

L.D.F. SANDEFO

OTSUKA BEVERAGE

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(OTSUKA BEVERAGE
CO., LTD.)

CHINA RESOURCES
TEXTILES COMPANY
LIMITED

HESHE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AVENTIS PHARMA S.A.

SCHUMACHER

PHARMACEUTICALS PTY

LTD.

CULTURECOM LIMITED

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CULTURECOM LIMITED
PENTHOUSE, CULTURECOM
CENTRE, 47 HUNG TO ROAD,
KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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199203101

199203102

199203103

1992B02941

1992B03641

1992B05443

199304405

199401607

199401608

1994B03390

1994B05643

14

21

14

16

12

16

16

12

12

16

12
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18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

16—01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

16—-01-1990

18-01-1990

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011
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WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

HERTZ SYSTEM,

HERTZ SYSTEM,

HERTZ SYSTEM,

SIMPSON PAPER

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

SIMPSON PAPER

HERTZ SYSTEM,

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

CO.

INC.

INC.

CO.

INC.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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199500497

199500498

199504361

199504362

199602921

199602922

199602923

199602924

199603541

199603542

18

18

24

24

25

28

25

28

16

16
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18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

18-01-1990

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

19-07-2011

6/6

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.



